

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1598/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2006 in M.C.C.Nos.1062/2006, 1063/2006, 1109/2006, 1111/2006, 1113/2006, 1116/2006, 1117/2006, 1118/2006, 1120/2006, 1121/2006, 1122/2006, 1123/2006, 1124/2006, 1125/2006, 1128/2006, 1130/2006, 1131/2006 and order dated 31/10/2006 in WA Nos.358/2006,367/2006, 368/2006, 370/2006, 372/2006, 373/2006, 375/2006, 383/2006, 384/2006, 387/2006, 388/2006, 390/2006, 391/2006, 392/2006, 393/2006, 395/2006, 397/2006 & 403/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

RAMESH CHANDRA SANKLA ETC . Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKRAM CEMENT ETC Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH IA.No.4 (APPLN.FOR DIRECTIONS)

& IA.No.....(Appln.for directions)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1600 of 2007

(With appln.for exemption from filing OT and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2237 of 2007

(With appln.for exemption from filing OT and appln.for exemption from filing c/c copy of the impugned judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2245 of 2007

(With appln.for exemption from filing OT prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5707 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Let the matter be placed on 16th May, 2007.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master